May 2009
Sense and Control
Datasheet
Rev.  1.0
TLI4946
High Precis ion Hal l  Ef fect  Latches for  Industr ia l  and Consumer
Appl icat ions
TLI4946K, TLI4946-2K, TLI4946-2L

List of Tables
Product Name Product Type Ordering Code Package
Hall Effect Latch TLI4946K SP000604398 PG-SC59-3-4
Hall Effect Latch TLI4946-2K SP000604328 PG-SC59-3-4
Hall Effect Latch TLI4946-2L SP000604336 PG-SSO-3-2
High Precision Hall Effect Latch TLI4946
 Datasheet 7 Rev. 1.0, 2009-05-04
1 Product Description
1.1 Overview
The TLI4946xy is a high precision Hall Effect Latch with highly accurate